
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.49 521 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

28.55 518 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

28.70 509 F 28/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

28.82 503 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

28.91 498 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Wycombe Dist 3

28.93 497 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Wycombe Dist 3

29.00 494 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

29.16 486 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

29.22 483  07/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

29.35 476 F 16/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

29.52 468 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

29.55 467  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Wycombe Dist 2

29.83 454 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

29.88 451 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

29.89 451 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Wycombe Dist 2

30.14 440 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

30.17 439 F 21/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Wycombe Dist 2

30.37 430 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

30.39 429 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

30.44 427 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

30.59 421 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

30.64 419 F 02/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

30.74 415  26/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

30.87 409 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

32.31 357  26/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

32.52 350  23/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

33.07 333  23/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Wycombe Dist 2
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33.07 333  23/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Wycombe Dist 2

33.76 313  24/01/09 Maxwell Swim Club Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

35.01 280  27/09/08 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

35.46 270  20/04/08 Haslemere SC B Grade Open Haslemere Wycombe Dist 3

36.93 239  26/01/08 Maxwell Designated Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

41.05 174 H 22/04/07 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Wycombe Dist 3

47.80 110  15/07/06 Bletchley End of Season Mt Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.16 486 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

28.55 518 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

28.82 503 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

28.70 509 F 28/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

29.00 494 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

28.91 498 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Wycombe Dist 3

28.49 521 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

29.83 454 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

29.52 468 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

29.22 483  07/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

28.93 497 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Wycombe Dist 3

29.88 451 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

29.55 467  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Wycombe Dist 2

30.44 427 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

29.35 476 F 16/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

29.89 451 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Wycombe Dist 2

30.37 430 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

30.14 440 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

30.17 439 F 21/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Wycombe Dist 2

30.64 419 F 02/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

30.59 421 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

30.87 409 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

30.39 429 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

30.74 415  26/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

32.52 350  23/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

33.07 333  23/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Wycombe Dist 2

32.31 357  26/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

33.76 313  24/01/09 Maxwell Swim Club Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

35.01 280  27/09/08 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

35.46 270  20/04/08 Haslemere SC B Grade Open Haslemere Wycombe Dist 3

36.93 239  26/01/08 Maxwell Designated Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

41.05 174 H 22/04/07 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Wycombe Dist 3

47.80 110  15/07/06 Bletchley End of Season Mt Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
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